OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-07818

x  05-123-21075

x  05-123-11871

x  05-123-33207

X 05-123-22437

x  05-123-38204

x  05-123-38203

x  05-123-38205

x  05-123-38202

x  05-123-38200

x  05-123-38201

x  05-123-38195

x  05-123-38199

x  05-123-38197

x  05-123-38198

x  05-123-38193

x  05-123-38189

x  05-123-38380

x  05-123-38192

x  05-123-38190

x  05-123-38191

X  05-123-11869

05-123-07263

Well Name

ACCO-TERRA-
BODEKER 40

FEATHER 31-15

GOETZ 2

GOETZ Y22-06

MCINTOSH 42-
21

OSCARY 10-74-
1HC

OSCARYY 10-74-
1HN

Oscar Y 10-
74HN

Oscar Y 10-75-
1HC

Oscar Y 10-75-
1HN

OSCARYY 10-
75HN

OSCAR Y 10-76-
1HN

OSCARYY 10-
76HN

OSCAR Y 10-77-
1HC

OSCARYY 10-
77THN

OSCAR 'Y 10-78-
1HC

OSCAR Y 10-78-
1HN

OSCARYY 10-
78HN

OSCARYY 10-79-
1HC

OSCARYY 10-79-
1HN

Oscar Y10-79HN

TWO-E
RANCHES 1

UPRR 62 PAN
AMB 1

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
771

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON 77
RIDGE Y22-
764

BISON
RIDGE
STATE Y22-
786

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

BISON
RIDGE
STATE Y22-
786

BISON
RIDGE
STATE Y22-
786

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
764

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
764

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
779

BISON
RIDGE Y22-
756

1305

1290

221

928

1137

1177

1102

787

985

659

190

167

249

248

225

208

242

293

261

319

207

1460

Date Run: 8/31/2017 Doc [#401255591]

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

NOBLE

Spud Date

05/26/1905

06/26/1905

06/06/1905

07/03/1905

06/26/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

04/01/1908

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

07/06/1905

06/06/1905

05/24/1905

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PA

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

854

1018

784

1075

986

1176

1189

1193

1179

1163

1164

1168

1146

1145

1155

1165

1154

728

207

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

959

920

935

957

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

962

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6849

6796

6858

6865

6785

6805

6873

6959

6959

6898

6869

6936

6836

6885

6933

6848

7002

6890

6867

6967

6941

6843

6851

Casing
Cement
Top

6634

3500

6900

2282

4558

450

825

1125

500

425

594

300

360

810

775

1025

300

940

900

800

985

5864

6900
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Total Wells: 23
Meets Standard(STD): 21
Needs Evaluation: 2

Date Run: 8/31/2017 Doc [#401255591] Page 2 of 2



